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Euro Diesel CJ-4 10W-40

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Euro Diesel CJ-4 10W-40 is a heavy duty diesel engine oil 
formulated with unique ‘Low SAPS’ additives that fulfill the latest requirements of Original Equipment 
Manufacturers (OEM’s) Euro 5 and Euro 6 engines equipped with after-treatment systems using Diesel 
Particulate Filters (DPF’s), Diesel Oxidation Catalyst (DOC) or Exhaust Gas Recirculation (EGR).

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Euro Diesel CJ-4 10W-40 is compatible with the latest after-treatment devices installed from OEM’s 
globally. Suited for use in early and late model engines and can be applied in Euro 5 and Euro 6 engines 
with Selective Catalyst Reduction (SCR) systems that require low ash oil. This engine oil is part of the 
‘Low SAPS’ group of products.

BENEFITS
•  High performance oil developed for long drain intervals.
•  Outstanding anti-wear properties to keep engines clean.
•  Safe lubricating film at very high temperatures to ensure good oil flow.
•  Effective protection against bore polishing.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Euro Diesel
CJ-4 10W-40

Low SAPS
Diesel Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.859

VISCOSITY
100°C

13.6

VISCOSITY
INDEX

152

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

218

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

EDJ1040.01
EDJ1040.05
EDJ1040.20
EDJ1040.70

EDJ1040.208
EDJ1040.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API CJ-4
ACEA  E7-12/E9-12
JASO DH-2
Volvo VDS-4
Deutz DQC IV-10 LA

(Check owners manual before use)

Mercedes-Benz MB228.31/51
Mercedes-Benz MB 235.28
Mack EO-O-Premium Plus
Mack EO-N Premium Plus
MAN M3575/M3477/M3271-1

Cat ECF-3
Cummins CES 20081
Detroit Diesel 93K218
MTU Type 3.1  

Renault VI RLD-2
Renault VI RLD-3
Scania Low Ash
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