

Euro Diesel CJ-4 10W-40

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
EDJ1040.01	1L	6
EDJ1040.05	5L	3
EDJ1040.20	20L	1
EDJ1040.70	70L	1
EDJ1040.208	208L	1
EDJ1040.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Euro Diesel CJ-4 10W-40 is a heavy duty diesel engine oil formulated with unique 'Low SAPS' additives that fulfill the latest requirements of *Original Equipment Manufacturers* (OEM's) Euro 5 and Euro 6 engines equipped with after-treatment systems using Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF's), Diesel Oxidation Catalyst (DOC) or Exhaust Gas Recirculation (EGR).

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Euro Diesel CJ-4 10W-40 is compatible with the latest after-treatment devices installed from OEM's globally. Suited for use in early and late model engines and can be applied in Euro 5 and Euro 6 engines with Selective Catalyst Reduction (SCR) systems that require low ash oil. This engine oil is part of the 'Low SAPS' group of products.

BENEFITS

- High performance oil developed for long drain intervals.
- · Outstanding anti-wear properties to keep engines clean.
- Safe lubricating film at very high temperatures to ensure good oil flow.
- · Effective protection against bore polishing.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API CJ-4 ACEA E7-12/E9-12 JASO DH-2 Volvo VDS-4 Deutz DQC IV-10 LA Cat ECF-3 Cummins CES 20081 Detroit Diesel 93K218 MTU Type 3.1 Mercedes-Benz MB228.31/51 Mercedes-Benz MB 235.28 Mack EO-O-Premium Plus Mack EO-N Premium Plus MAN M3575/M3477/M3271-1 Renault VI RLD-2 Renault VI RLD-3 Scania Low Ash

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.859	13.6	152	218

Updated Oct 2017